SCHOOL=CENTS

FINAL POINTS THROUGH APRIL 15, 2017

SCHOOL
San Tan Charter School

ASU Preparatory Academy,/Polytechnic

Higley Traditional Academy

Ryan Elementary

Highland Park Elementary

legacy Traditional School /Gilbert
Riggs Elementary

CTA Freedom Elementary

Val Vista Academy

Charlotte Patterson Elementary
Carol Rae Ranch Elementary
Greenfield Elementary

Quartz Hill Elementary

Eduprize School/Gilbert
Centennial Elementary

Ashland Ranch Elementary

Finley Farms Elementary

Power Ranch Elementary

Gilbert Elementary

Archway Classical Academy/Lincoln

POINTS
/42,020
596,255
417,460
412,365
282,045
281,285
268,120
246,280
242,995
227,025
222,380
218,095
195,560
174,050
155,630
138,775
104,715

84,720

63,235

53,875

RANK

J—

O OV 00 N O O b~ w0 N

PRIZE
$2,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000

$750
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250



