

## FINAL POINTS THROUGH APRIL 15, 2017

SCHOOL	<b>POINTS</b>	<u>RANK</u>	<b>PRIZE</b>
San Tan Charter School	742,020	1	\$2,500
ASU Preparatory Academy/Polytechnic	596,255	2	\$2,000
Higley Traditional Academy	417,460	3	\$1,500
Ryan Elementary	412,365	4	\$1,000
Highland Park Elementary	282,045	5	\$750
Legacy Traditional School/Gilbert	281,285	6	\$500
Riggs Elementary	268,120	7	\$500
CTA Freedom Elementary	246,280	8	\$500
Val Vista Academy	242,995	9	\$500
Charlotte Patterson Elementary	227,025	10	\$500
Carol Rae Ranch Elementary	222,380	11	\$350
Greenfield Elementary	218,095	12	\$350
Quartz Hill Elementary	195,560	13	\$350
Eduprize School/Gilbert	174,050	14	\$350
Centennial Elementary	155,630	15	\$350
Ashland Ranch Elementary	138,775	16	\$250
Finley Farms Elementary	104,715	17	\$250
Power Ranch Elementary	84,720	18	\$250
Gilbert Elementary	63,235	19	\$250
Archway Classical Academy/Lincoln	53,875	20	\$250